
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Luca De Zilva - (908723) - Leicester Sharks Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.10 683 H 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Leic Sharks 2

25.39 660 F 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Leic Sharks 2

25.69 637 H 25/09/21 Leicester Sharks Club Champs Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

25.93 619 F 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Leic Sharks 2

25.94 619 H 08/07/21 Leicester Sharks Leicester Leic Sharks 0

26.02 613 H 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Leic Sharks 2

26.06 610 F 06/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Leic Sharks 2

26.12 606 H 06/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Leic Sharks 2

26.42 586 R 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2 Sheffield Leics 2

26.58 575 H 09/02/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

26.72 566 F 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Leic Sharks 2

26.87 557 F 09/02/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

27.07 544 H 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Leic Sharks 2

27.12 541 H 21/09/19 Leicester Sharks Competitive 2019 Club Champs Pingles LC Leic Sharks 4

27.31 530 H 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Leic Sharks 2

28.12 486 R 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Leics 2

28.45 469 H 16/09/18 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

29.00 443 H 14/07/18 Leicester Sharks End of Season Summer Splash Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

29.02 442 H 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Leic Sharks 2

30.70 373 H 16/12/17 Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier Nuneaton Leic Sharks 3

31.00 362 H 29/10/17 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

31.06 360 H 15/07/17 Leicester Sharks Summer Splash Nuneaton Leic Sharks 3

31.97 330 H 04/02/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

32.08 327 R 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Leics 2

32.25 322 H 17/12/16 Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier Nuneaton Leic Sharks 3

32.32 320 H 20/11/16 Leicester Sharks Competitive Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

32.38 318 H 19/06/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Leic Sharks 3
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32.38 318 H 19/06/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Leic Sharks 3

32.59 312 F 04/02/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

33.09 298 F 06/02/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

33.58 285 H 31/10/15 Leicester Sharks SC 2015 Club Championships Nuneaton  4

33.60 284 H 02/04/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Nuneaton Leic Sharks 3

34.22 269 H 06/02/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

34.51 262 H 22/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Leicester  2

35.12 249 H 10/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester  3

35.77 236  25/10/14 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

36.38 224  06/07/14 Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet Braunstone Leic Sharks 3

38.69 186  07/07/13 Braunstone Sprint Open Meet Braunstone Leic Sharks 3

39.40 176  10/11/13 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 4

42.02 145  06/04/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying Nuneaton Leic Sharks 2

42.37 142  16/03/13 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

44.15 125  29/09/12 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Leicester Leic Sharks 4

47.52 100  03/03/12 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.39 660 F 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Leic Sharks 2

25.10 683 H 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Leic Sharks 2

25.93 619 F 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Leic Sharks 2

26.02 613 H 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Leic Sharks 2

25.69 637 H 25/09/21 Leicester Sharks Club Champs Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

25.94 619 H 08/07/21 Leicester Sharks Leicester Leic Sharks 0

26.87 557 F 09/02/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

26.58 575 H 09/02/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

26.06 610 F 06/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Leic Sharks 2

26.12 606 H 06/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Leic Sharks 2

26.72 566 F 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Leic Sharks 2

27.07 544 H 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Leic Sharks 2

26.42 586 R 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2 Sheffield Leics 2

27.12 541 H 21/09/19 Leicester Sharks Competitive 2019 Club Champs Pingles LC Leic Sharks 4

27.31 530 H 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Leic Sharks 2

29.02 442 H 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Leic Sharks 2

28.12 486 R 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Leics 2

28.45 469 H 16/09/18 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

29.00 443 H 14/07/18 Leicester Sharks End of Season Summer Splash Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

30.70 373 H 16/12/17 Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier Nuneaton Leic Sharks 3

31.00 362 H 29/10/17 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

31.06 360 H 15/07/17 Leicester Sharks Summer Splash Nuneaton Leic Sharks 3

32.59 312 F 04/02/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

31.97 330 H 04/02/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

32.25 322 H 17/12/16 Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier Nuneaton Leic Sharks 3

32.32 320 H 20/11/16 Leicester Sharks Competitive Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

32.08 327 R 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Leics 2

32.38 318 H 19/06/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Leic Sharks 3

33.60 284 H 02/04/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Nuneaton Leic Sharks 3

33.09 298 F 06/02/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

34.22 269 H 06/02/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

33.58 285 H 31/10/15 Leicester Sharks SC 2015 Club Championships Nuneaton  4

35.12 249 H 10/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester  3

34.51 262 H 22/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Leicester  2

35.77 236  25/10/14 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4
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35.77 236  25/10/14 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Nuneaton Leic Sharks 4

36.38 224  06/07/14 Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet Braunstone Leic Sharks 3

39.40 176  10/11/13 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 4

38.69 186  07/07/13 Braunstone Sprint Open Meet Braunstone Leic Sharks 3

42.02 145  06/04/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying Nuneaton Leic Sharks 2

42.37 142  16/03/13 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2

44.15 125  29/09/12 Leicester Sharks Club Championships Leicester Leic Sharks 4

47.52 100  03/03/12 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Leic Sharks 2
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